
Number 9 Bus Service Timetable updated August 2018 
 

AM Route 
Holbeck, Norton, Cuckney, Langwith, Church Warsop to Meden School Then (via 
Sookholme Ln) Warsop Vale, Carter Lane, Wood Lane, Birch Street, Laurel Ave to 
Church Vale Primary School 

PM Route Reverse of AM. Except Friday Meden school returned first 

Timetable 

Mornings 

Holbeck, Park Lane Depart 07:35 

Holbeck, Main Gates Lodge 07:38 

Norton, Infield Lane 07:41 

Cuckney, Budby road 07:46 

Langwith, Welfitt Grove 07:51 

A632 Junction of Baker Lane 07:56 

Meden School A Torch Academy Arrive 08:00 
 

Afternoons 

 Mon/Tue/Thu Fri 

Church Vale Primary School Depart 15:10  

Warsop Vale, Adj King Street Arrive 15:15  

Meden School A Torch Academy Depart 15:40 14:45 

Church Warsop, Bishops Walk  15:44 14:49 

Langwith, Welfitt Grove  15:48 14:53 

Cuckney, Budby road  15:55 15:00 

Norton, Infield Lane  15:58 15:03 

Holbeck, Main Gates Lodge  16:01 15:06 

Holbeck, Park Lane Arrive 16:02 15:07 

 

 

NOTES        

        
1. The conditions of travel on this journey are as set out in the leaflet issued with the travel permit 

    by the Authority       

        
2. The bus will stop for pupils to board and alight at the places named and at intermediate service 

    stops, where available, if signalled accordingly.     

        
3. The bus will depart at the times stated: the times for subsequent stops are approximate.  

        
4. Pupils must travel on the bus to which they are allocated to prevent overloading.  

 


